IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

2023 ASSESSED VALUATIONS FOR GASAND ELECTRIC UTILITIES

TO THE AUDITOR OF POLK COUNTY, IOWA
ALTA MUNICIPAL POWER PLANT - Transmission Line #3205

District Name Utility Assd Value Txbl Value
77-0009 GRIMES CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH trans 6,742 618
COMPANY TOTAL 6,742 618

BASIN ELECTRIC POWER COOP- GASDIVISION - Gas #5371

District Name Utility Assd Value Txbl Value
77-0009 GRIMES CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH gas 0 884
77-0036 W DESMOINES CITY/WDM SCH gas 0 21
77-0093 JEFFERSON TWP/WOOD-GRANGER SCH gas 0 5
77-0096 JEFFERSON TWP/JOHNSTON SCH gas 0 15
COMPANY TOTAL 0 925
BLACK HILLSENERGY CORP. - Gas#5393
District Name Utility Assd Value Txbl Value
77-0003 ANKENY CITY/ANKENY SCH gas 1,212,990 173,621
77-0009 GRIMES CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH gas 17,140,480 2,453,403
77-0036 W DES MOINES CITY/WDM SCH gas 328,441 47,011
77-0082 CROCKER TWP/ANKENY SCH gas 6,352 909
77-0093 JEFFERSON TWP/WOOD-GRANGER SCH gas 82,361 11,789
77-0096 JEFFERSON TWP/JOHNSTON SCH gas 200,691 28,726
77-0104 SAYLOR TWP/SAYDEL SCH gas 656,605 93,983
COMPANY TOTAL 19,627,920 2,809,442
CEDAR FALLSMUNICIPAL ELEC. - Transmission Line #3221
District Name Utility Assd Value Txbl Value
77-0009 GRIMES CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH trans 140,692 53,343
COMPANY TOTAL 140,692 53,343

CENTRAL IOWA POWER COOP - Cooper ative #4224
District Name Utility Assd Value Txbl Value
77-0009 GRIMES CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH trans 1,379,377 552,782



77-0010
77-0012
77-0013
77-0080
77-0081
77-0083
77-0087
77-0088
77-0089
77-0090
77-0096
77-0099
77-0100
77-0106
77-0157

JOHNSTON CITY/JOHNSTON SCH
PLEASANT HILL CITY/SE-POLK SCH
PLEASANT HILL CITY/DM SCH
CLAY TWP/SE-POLK SCH

CLAY TWP/BOND-FARR SCH
DELAWARE TWP/SE-POLK SCH
DOUGLAS TWP/BOND-FARR SCH
DOUGLAS TWP/N-POLK SCH
ELKHART TWP/N-POLK SCH
ELKHART TWP/COLLINS-MAXWELL SCH
JEFFERSON TWP/JOHNSTON SCH
LINCOLN TWP/BALLARD SCH
LINCOLN TWP/N-POLK SCH

UNION TWP/N-POLK SCH

GRIMES CITY/JOHNSTON SCH

CONSUMERSENERGY - Cooper ative #4287

District Name

77-0001
77-0082
77-0086
77-0087
77-0088
77-0089
77-0090
77-0099
77-0100
77-0109

ALLEMAN CITY/N-POLK SCH/LINCOLN CEM
CROCKER TWP/ANKENY SCH

DOUGLAS TWP/ANKENY SCH

DOUGLAS TWP/BOND-FARR SCH

DOUGLAS TWP/N-POLK SCH

ELKHART TWP/N-POLK SCH

ELKHART TWP/COLLINS-MAXWELL SCH
LINCOLN TWP/BALLARD SCH

LINCOLN TWP/N-POLK SCH

WASHINGTON TWP/COLLINS-MAXWELL SCH

CORN BELT POWER COOP - Cooper ative #4240

District Name

77-0009

GRIMES CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH

trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
trans

COMPANY TOTAL

154,613
148,390
124,932
358,475
58,598
7,813
315,520
156,970
1,840,125
78,117
349,421
50,786
91,374
232,768
474,601
5,821,880

Assd Value
554,679
51,227
60,366
97,159
84,805
1,213,282
16,796
125,721
1,107,894
40,925
3,352,854

Assd Value
234,857
234,857

61,961
59,467
50,066
143,658
23,483
3,131
126,444
62,905
737,425
31,305
140,030
20,352
36,618
93,281
190,195
2,333,103

Txbl Value
53,757
4,965
5,850
9,416
8,219
117,586
1,628
12,184
107,372
3,966
324,943

Txbl Value
81,512
81,512



CORN BELT POWER COOP- GASDIVISION - Gas #5372
District Name

77-0009 GRIMES CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH

77-0036 W DES MOINES CITY/WDM SCH

77-0093 JEFFERSON TWP/WOOD-GRANGER SCH

77-0096 JEFFERSON TWP/JOHNSTON SCH

ELDRIDGE MUNICIPAL UTILITIES- Electric #7248
District Name
77-0009 GRIMESCITY/DC-GRIMES SCH

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Electric #7363
District Name

77-0016 SHELDAHL CITY/N-POLK SCH

77-0108 WASHINGTON TWP/BOND-FARR SCH

77-0109 WASHINGTON TWP/COLLINS-MAXWELL SCH

77-0110 WEBSTER TWP/DC-GRIMES SCH

77-0131 DESMOINESCITY/DM SCH

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Gas #5363
District Name

77-0009 GRIMES CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH

77-0016 SHELDAHL CITY/N-POLK SCH

77-0036 W DESMOINES CITY/WDM SCH

77-0093 JEFFERSON TWP/WOOD-GRANGER SCH

77-0096 JEFFERSON TWP/JOHNSTON SCH

IOWA PUBLIC POWER AGENCY - Transmission Line #3396

District Name

77-0093 JEFFERSON TWP/WOOD-GRANGER SCH
77-0096 JEFFERSON TWP/JOHNSTON SCH
77-0157 GRIMES CITY/JOHNSTON SCH

Utility
gas
gas
gas
gas

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
trans

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
elec
trans
trans
trans
elec

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
trans
trans

trans

Assd Value

Io o o o o

Assd Value
74,355
74,355

Assd Value
83,887
541,524
456,466
54,652
4,719
1,141,248

Assd Value

48,677
0
0
0
48677

Assd Value
168,222
323,604
304,707

Txbl Value
2,428

58

15

43

2,544

Txbl Value
49,896
49,896

Txbl Value
12,468
80,490
67,846

8,123
701
169,628

Txbl Value
648,997
10,362
15,479
3,997
11,377
690,212

Txbl Value
9,442
18,164
17,104



ITC MIDWEST LLC - Transmission Line #3390
District Name

77-0009 GRIMES CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH
77-0010 JOHNSTON CITY/JOHNSTON SCH
77-0082 CROCKER TWP/ANKENY SCH
77-0086 DOUGLAS TWP/ANKENY SCH
77-0087 DOUGLAS TWP/BOND-FARR SCH
77-0088 DOUGLAS TWP/N-POLK SCH

77-0089 ELKHART TWP/N-POLK SCH

77-0092 FRANKLIN TWP/BOND-FARR SCH
77-0100 LINCOLN TWP/N-POLK SCH

77-0102 MADISON TWP/MADRID SCH

77-0103 MADISON TWP/N-POLK SCH

77-0105 UNION TWP/MADRID SCH

77-0106 UNION TWP/N-POLK SCH

77-0108 WASHINGTON TWP/BOND-FARR SCH
77-0114 WEBSTER TWP/JOHNSTON SCH

LINCOLN ELECTRIC SYSTEM - Transmission Line #3382
District Name
77-0009 GRIMES CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH

MID AMERICAN ENERGY - Electric #7289
District Name

77-0001 ALLEMAN CITY/N-POLK SCH/LINCOLN CEM
77-0002 ALTOONA CITY/SE-POLK SCH

77-0002 ALTOONA CITY/SE-POLK SCH

77-0003 ANKENY CITY/ANKENY SCH

77-0003 ANKENY CITY/ANKENY SCH

77-0004 BONDURANT CITY/BOND-FARR SCH
77-0004 BONDURANT CITY/BOND-FARR SCH

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
trans

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
elec
elec
trans
elec
trans
elec

trans

796,533

Assd Value
65,193
133,410
286,231
207,823
69,251
254,683
90,689
596,919
1,715,485
19,337
187,388
360,569
321,905
24,457
25,454
4,358,794

Assd Value
683,263
683,263

Assd Value
780,923
22,700,269
125,983
58,726,268
29,377,456
8,515,477
730,814

Txbl Value
4,457
9,120

19,567
14,207
4,734
17,410
6,199
40,805
117,270
1,322
12,810
24,648
22,005
1,672
1,740
297,966

Txbl Value
1,399,408
1,399,408

Txbl Value
244,414
7,104,765
39,430
18,380,238
9,194,602
2,665,187
228,731



77-0005
77-0006
77-0006
77-0008
77-0009
77-0009
77-0010
77-0010
77-0010
77-0011
77-0012
77-0012
77-0012
77-0013
77-0014
77-0015
77-0018
77-0019
77-0022
77-0025
77-0030
77-0033
77-0035
77-0036
77-0036
77-0073
77-0073
77-0074
77-0075
77-0077
77-0078
77-0078
77-0079

CARLISLE CITY/CARLISLE SCH
CLIVECITY/WDM SCH

CLIVE CITY/WDM SCH

ELKHART CITY/N-POLK SCH

GRIMES CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH

GRIMES CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH

JOHNSTON CITY/JOHNSTON SCH
JOHNSTON CITY/JOHNSTON SCH
JOHNSTON CITY/JOHNSTON SCH
MITCHELLVILLE CITY/SE-POLK SCH
PLEASANT HILL CITY/SE-POLK SCH
PLEASANT HILL CITY/SE-POLK SCH
PLEASANT HILL CITY/SE-POLK SCH
PLEASANT HILL CITY/DM SCH

POLK CITY/N-POLK SCH/MAD CEM
RUNNELLSCITY/SE-POLK SCH/CAMP CEM
URBANDALE CITY/URB SCH/URB WIND HTS SS
URBANDALE CITY/URB SCH/URB SS
URBANDALE CITY/WDM SCH/URB SS
URBANDALE CITY/JOHNSTON SCH/URB SS
URBANDALE CITY/DM SCH/URB WIND HTS SS
WIND HTS CITY/WDM SCH/URB WIND HTS SS
WIND HTSCITY/DM SCH/URB WIND HTS SS
W DESMOINESCITY/WDM SCH

W DESMOINES CITY/WDM SCH

ALLEN TWP/CARLISLE SCH

ALLEN TWP/CARLISLE SCH

BEAVER TWP/SE-POLK SCH

BEAVER TWP/BOND-FARR SCH
BLOOMFIELD TWP/WDM SCH

CAMP TWP/SE-POLK SCH

CAMP TWP/SE-POLK SCH

CAMP TWP/PCM SCH

trans
elec
trans
elec
elec
trans
elec
prod
trans
elec
elec
prod
trans
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
trans
elec
trans
trans
trans
trans
elec
trans

trans

4,856,144
33,101,411
3,087,164
923,532
8,629,943
29,341,945
57,848,905
24,996,460
33,833,248
1,873,763
51,568,573
725,833,319
6,890,117
4,007,003
5,745,475
761,246
9,326,758
383,611,929
9,436,468
5,990,306
33,234
3,510,558
2,102,475
139,655,138
32,104,626
65,970
7,501,059
14,282,568
151,947
1,695,087
92,708
20,155,991
37,666

1,519,883
10,360,131
966,225
289,048
2,701,013
9,183,487
18,105,640
7,823,431
10,589,182
586,453
16,140,012
82,305,409
2,156,479
1,254,118
1,798,228
238,256
2,919,103
120,063,456
2,953,440
1,874,855
10,402
1,098,740
658,036
43,709,482
10,048,155
20,647
2,347,693
4,470,180
47,557
530,531
29,016
6,308,453
11,789



77-0080
77-0080
77-0081
77-0081
77-0082
77-0083
77-0083
77-0084
77-0085
77-0085
77-0086
77-0087
77-0088
77-0089
77-0090
77-0091
77-0092
77-0093
77-0095
77-0096
77-0099
77-0100
77-0100
77-0102
77-0103
77-0104
77-0104
77-0105
77-0106
77-0108
77-0109
77-0110
77-0114

CLAY TWP/SE-POLK SCH

CLAY TWP/SE-POLK SCH

CLAY TWP/BOND-FARR SCH

CLAY TWP/BOND-FARR SCH
CROCKER TWP/ANKENY SCH
DELAWARE TWP/SE-POLK SCH
DELAWARE TWP/SE-POLK SCH
DELAWARE TWP/BOND-FARR SCH
DELAWARE TWP/SAYDEL SCH
DELAWARE TWP/SAYDEL SCH
DOUGLAS TWP/ANKENY SCH
DOUGLAS TWP/BOND-FARR SCH
DOUGLAS TWP/N-POLK SCH
ELKHART TWP/N-POLK SCH
ELKHART TWP/COLLINS-MAXWELL SCH
FOUR MILE TWP/SE-POLK SCH
FRANKLIN TWP/BOND-FARR SCH
JEFFERSON TWP/WOOD-GRANGER SCH
JEFFERSON TWP/DC-GRIMES SCH
JEFFERSON TWP/JOHNSTON SCH
LINCOLN TWP/BALLARD SCH
LINCOLN TWP/N-POLK SCH
LINCOLN TWP/N-POLK SCH
MADISON TWP/MADRID SCH
MADISON TWP/N-POLK SCH
SAYLOR TWP/SAYDEL SCH

SAYLOR TWP/SAYDEL SCH

UNION TWP/MADRID SCH

UNION TWP/N-POLK SCH
WASHINGTON TWP/BOND-FARR SCH
WASHINGTON TWP/COLLINS-MAXWELL SCH
WEBSTER TWP/DC-GRIMES SCH
WEBSTER TWP/JOHNSTON SCH

elec

trans
elec

trans
trans
elec

trans
trans
elec

trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
elec

trans
trans
trans
elec

trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

trans

114,753
5,551,847
1,850,349
3,962,452

11,242,010
12,251
382,762
582,090
15,755,246
22,860,526
13,036,828
10,988,171
128,158
13,127,449

314,884
1,980,932
6,047,941

662,389

236,984
6,192,695

317,352

291,508
4,514,927

345,581

334,274

147,424
2,657,850

517,148

7,235
1,389,147
1,615,357

453,331

1,699,479

35,915
1,737,625
579,125
1,240,174
3,518,542
3,834
119,797
182,183
4,931,101
7,154,923
4,080,286
3,439,095
40,111
4,108,649
98,553
619,995
1,892,894
207,315
74,172
1,938,199
99,325
91,236
1,413,089
108,160
104,622
46,141
831,858
161,858
2,264
434,777
505,577
141,884
531,905



77-0122
77-0122
77-0127
77-0127
77-0131
77-0131
77-0131
77-0131
77-0137
77-0139
77-0157
77-0248
77-0250
77-0356

W DESMOINESCITY/DM SCH

W DESMOINESCITY/DM SCH
ALTOONA CITY/BOND-FARR SCH
ALTOONA CITY/BOND-FARR SCH
DESMOINES CITY/DM SCH
DESMOINESCITY/DM SCH
DESMOINESCITY/DM SCH
DESMOINES CITY/DM SCH

DES MOINES CITY/JOHNSTON SCH
DESMOINESCITY/SAYDEL SCH
GRIMES CITY/JOHNSTON SCH
DESMOINES CITY/CARLISLE SCH
DESMOINES CITY/WDM SCH
URBANDALE CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH/URB SS

MID AMERICAN ENERGY - Gas #5289

District Name

77-0001
77-0002
77-0003
77-0004
77-0006
77-0008
77-0009
77-0010
77-0011
77-0012
77-0013
77-0014
77-0015
77-0018
77-0019
77-0022

ALLEMAN CITY/N-POLK SCH/LINCOLN CEM
ALTOONA CITY/SE-POLK SCH

ANKENY CITY/ANKENY SCH
BONDURANT CITY/BOND-FARR SCH
CLIVE CITY/WDM SCH

ELKHART CITY/N-POLK SCH

GRIMES CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH

JOHNSTON CITY/JOHNSTON SCH
MITCHELLVILLE CITY/SE-POLK SCH
PLEASANT HILL CITY/SE-POLK SCH
PLEASANT HILL CITY/DM SCH

POLK CITY/N-POLK SCH/MAD CEM
RUNNELLSCITY/SE-POLK SCH/CAMP CEM

URBANDALE CITY/URB SCH/URB WIND HTS SS

URBANDALE CITY/URB SCH/URB SS
URBANDALE CITY/WDM SCH/URB SS

elec
trans
elec
trans
dist
elec
prod
trans
elec
elec
trans
elec
elec
elec

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

gas

24,522
1,856,237
147,472,078
54,154,823
4,163,441
448,145,864
19,918,073
27,930,611
5,913,915
178,074
3,906,933
143,927
32,640
116,563

2,587,288,957

Assd Value
120,734
4,615,215
13,266,190
518,234
3,498,222
101,374
293,731
3,211,990
576,704
5,483,629
2,624,786
706,117
2,864
969,505
10,038,205
484,993

7,675
580,968
46,156,039
16,949,460
1,303,080
140,261,387
6,233,989
8,741,766
1,850,946
55,734
1,222,798
45,046
10,216
36,482

664,906,667

Txbl Value
28,865
1,104,699
3,180,041
123,821
840,045
24,190
70,126
770,787
138,266
713,463
292,821
168,574
687
231,610
2,398,451
116,446



77-0025 URBANDALE CITY/JOHNSTON SCH/URB SS gas 9,857,819 2,367,261

77-0030 URBANDALE CITY/DM SCH/URB WIND HTS SS gas 22,277 5,336
77-0033 WIND HTSCITY/WDM SCH/URB WIND HTS SS gas 754,257 180,312
77-0035 WIND HTSCITY/DM SCH/URB WIND HTS SS gas 395,132 94,297
77-0036 W DES MOINES CITY/WDM SCH gas 11,127,498 2,668,984
77-0073 ALLEN TWP/CARLISLE SCH gas 341,175 81,840
77-0074 BEAVER TWP/SE-POLK SCH gas 2,311 557
77-0076 BLOOMFIELD TWP/DM SCH gas 561,774 135,381
77-0080 CLAY TWP/SE-POLK SCH gas 3,048,671 294,777
77-0081 CLAY TWP/BOND-FARR SCH gas 7,261 1,746
77-0082 CROCKER TWP/ANKENY SCH gas 42,660 10,293
77-0083 DELAWARE TWP/SE-POLK SCH gas 5,600,464 631,243
77-0084 DELAWARE TWP/BOND-FARR SCH gas 3,522,620 341,862
77-0085 DELAWARE TWP/SAYDEL SCH gas 895,765 216,438
77-0086 DOUGLAS TWP/ANKENY SCH gas 4,519,179 1,086,368
77-0087 DOUGLAS TWP/BOND-FARR SCH gas 4,129,064 410,831
77-0089 ELKHART TWP/N-POLK SCH gas 231,132 55,449
77-0091 FOUR MILE TWP/SE-POLK SCH gas 148,454 35,762
77-0096 JEFFERSON TWP/JOHNSTON SCH gas 14,201 3,432
77-0100 LINCOLN TWP/N-POLK SCH gas 185,344 44,449
77-0104 SAYLOR TWP/SAYDEL SCH gas 31,047,249 7,504,312
77-0114 WEBSTER TWP/JOHNSTON SCH gas 526,509 127,282
77-0122 W DESMOINES CITY/DM SCH gas 6,814 1,631
77-0131 DESMOINES CITY/DM SCH gas 146,919,644 34,994,616
77-0137 DESMOINES CITY/JOHNSTON SCH gas 1,113,509 265,666
77-0152 DESMOINESCITY/SE-POLK SCH gas 1,236,461 294,449
77-0356  URBANDALE CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH/URB SS gas 1,796,555 429,204

COMPANY TOTAL 274,566,292 62,486,670

MIDLAND POWER COOPERATIVE - Cooper ative #4412

District Name Utility Assd Value Txbl Value
77-0100 LINCOLN TWP/N-POLK SCH dist 340,953 39,053
77-0103 MADISON TWP/N-POLK SCH dist 331,580 37,979

77-0105 UNION TWP/MADRID SCH dist 200,523 22,968



77-0106 UNION TWP/N-POLK SCH

dist

MONTEZUMA MUNICIPAL LIGHT & POWER - Transmission Line #3381

District Name
77-0009 GRIMESCITY/DC-GRIMES SCH

MUNICIPAL ENERGY AGENCY OF NEBRASKA - Electric #7380

District Name
77-0009 GRIMESCITY/DC-GRIMES SCH

NEW HAMPTON MUNC. LIGHT - Transmission Line #3297
District Name
77-0009 GRIMESCITY/DC-GRIMES SCH

OMAHA PUBLIC POWER DISTRICT - Electric #7305
District Name
77-0010 JOHNSTON CITY/JOHNSTON SCH

SPENCER MUNICIPAL ELEC. - Transmission Line #3324
District Name

77-0009 GRIMES CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH

SUMNER MUNC. LIGHT - Transmission Line #3328
District Name

77-0009 GRIMESCITY/DC-GRIMES SCH
WAVERLY MUNICIPAL ELEC. - Transmission Line #3338
District Name

77-0009 GRIMES CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH

WEST BEND MUNC. UTIL. ELEC. - Transmission Line #3345

Utility

trans

Utility

trans

Utility

trans

Utility

elec

Utility

trans

Utility

trans

Utility

trans

COMPANY TOTAL

COMPANY TOTAL

COMPANY TOTAL

COMPANY TOTAL

COMPANY TOTAL

COMPANY TOTAL

COMPANY TOTAL

COMPANY TOTAL

367,307
1,240,363

Assd Value
80,018
80,018

Assd Value
669,682
669,682

Assd Value
36,704
36,704

Assd Value
16,575
16,575

Assd Value
85,822
85,822

Assd Value
9,233
9,233

Assd Value
1,450,338
1,450,338

42,071
142,071

Txbl Value
82,242
82,242

Txbl Value
250,699
250,699

Txbl Value
70,115
70,115

Txbl Value
12,324
12,324

Txbl Value
157,056
157,056

Txbl Value
27,113
27,113

Txbl Value
644,887
644,887



District Name

77-0009

GRIMES CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH

WESTERN MINNESOTA MUNC GAS - Gas #5374

District Name

77-0001
77-0002
77-0003
77-0004
77-0006
77-0008
77-0009
77-0010
77-0011
77-0012
77-0013
77-0014
77-0015
77-0018
77-0019
77-0022
77-0025
77-0030
77-0033
77-0035
77-0036
77-0073
77-0074
77-0076
77-0080
77-0081
77-0082
77-0083

ALLEMAN CITY/N-POLK SCH/LINCOLN CEM
ALTOONA CITY/SE-POLK SCH

ANKENY CITY/ANKENY SCH

BONDURANT CITY/BOND-FARR SCH
CLIVECITY/WDM SCH

ELKHART CITY/N-POLK SCH

GRIMES CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH

JOHNSTON CITY/JOHNSTON SCH
MITCHELLVILLE CITY/SE-POLK SCH
PLEASANT HILL CITY/SE-POLK SCH
PLEASANT HILL CITY/DM SCH

POLK CITY/N-POLK SCH/MAD CEM
RUNNELLS CITY/SE-POLK SCH/CAMP CEM
URBANDALE CITY/URB SCH/URB WIND HTS SS
URBANDALE CITY/URB SCH/URB SS
URBANDALE CITY/WDM SCH/URB SS
URBANDALE CITY/JOHNSTON SCH/URB SS
URBANDALE CITY/DM SCH/URB WIND HTS SS
WIND HTS CITY/WDM SCH/URB WIND HTS SS
WIND HTS CITY/DM SCH/URB WIND HTS SS
W DESMOINESCITY/WDM SCH

ALLEN TWP/CARLISLE SCH

BEAVER TWP/SE-POLK SCH

BLOOMFIELD TWP/DM SCH

CLAY TWP/SE-POLK SCH

CLAY TWP/BOND-FARR SCH

CROCKER TWP/ANKENY SCH

DELAWARE TWP/SE-POLK SCH

Utility Assd Value
trans 9,772
COMPANY TOTAL 9,772

Utility Assd Value
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

gas

O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0o 0o o o o o o o o o o o

gas

Txbl Value
10,132
10,132

Txbl Value
239
9,418
28,157
1,005
7,772
189
557
7,014
1,230
2,671
604
1,337
6
1,873
19,480
1,073
21,915
46
1,486
740
23,994
737

6
1,360
76

17

106
1,602



77-0084
77-0085
77-0086
77-0087
77-0089
77-0091
77-0096
77-0100
77-0104
77-0114
77-0122
77-0131
77-0137
77-0152
77-0356

DELAWARE TWP/BOND-FARR SCH
DELAWARE TWP/SAYDEL SCH
DOUGLAS TWP/ANKENY SCH
DOUGLAS TWP/BOND-FARR SCH
ELKHART TWP/N-POLK SCH

FOUR MILE TWP/SE-POLK SCH
JEFFERSON TWP/JOHNSTON SCH
LINCOLN TWP/N-POLK SCH
SAYLOR TWP/SAYDEL SCH
WEBSTER TWP/JOHNSTON SCH

W DESMOINESCITY/DM SCH
DESMOINES CITY/DM SCH

DES MOINES CITY/JOHNSTON SCH
DESMOINES CITY/SE-POLK SCH
URBANDALE CITY/DC-GRIMES SCH/URB SS

gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

gas

IO O O O O O O O O 0O o o o o o o

COMPANY TOTAL
GRAND TOTAL

103
2,302
10,311
281

501

356

37

398
80,389
1,368
14
259,562
2,070
2,170
3,475
498,047

737,546,273



